
Række A
Nr. Navn Klub Licens R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Sum Snit Diff.

1 Allan Schwab NAMK 8015 22 18 15 17 22 23 117 19,50 8
2 Kåre Thomsen AMK 17024 18 19 21 24 16 28 126 21,00 12
3 John Hansen MCG 6077 22 18 23 22 21 20 126 21,00 5
4 Bjarne Hansen RMK 4043 22 22 22 19 23 19 127 21,17 4
5 Johnny Andersen AMK 17045 28 20 24 19 18 20 129 21,50 10
6 Martin Lundell GBGK 22 20 20 28 20 20 130 21,67 8
7 Stephanie Dallinger AMK 17010 22 23 21 24 25 17 132 22,00 8
8 Jakob Petersen MCG 6009 20 22 22 22 23 25 134 22,33 5
9 Alf Jakobsen MCG 6006 25 22 22 26 23 19 137 22,83 7

10 Erik Meldgaard RMK 4001 31 20 21 23 23 21 139 23,17 11
11 Stefan Østergaard MCG 6020 23 24 28 29 26 18 148 24,67 11
12 Jannick Skov MCG 6052 22 21 26 26 26 28 149 24,83 7
13 Christian Maglemose MCG 6023 24 23 30 34 24 25 160 26,67 11
14 Carsten Berg SIF 18003 30 34 36 30 37 29 196 32,67 8

Række B
Nr. Navn Klub Licens R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Sum Snit Diff.

1 Thomas W. Pedersen AMK 17056 20 20 24 22 22 23 131 21,83 4
2 Kenth Björk GBGK - 24 22 23 28 24 20 141 23,50 8
3 Poul Jørgensen AMK 17012 18 23 25 19 25 32 142 23,67 14
4 Rasmus Arentoft AMK 17031 31 26 24 24 23 22 150 25,00 9
5 Lennart Jonsson TUVE - 26 23 24 30 23 27 153 25,50 7
6 Stig-Arne Westlund GBGK - 27 22 22 31 30 22 154 25,67 9
7 Poul Frederiksen MCG 6027 34 18 21 32 22 27 154 25,67 16
8 Leif Bæk RMK 4040 28 24 23 26 27 27 155 25,83 5
9 Per Dideriksen RMK 4042 27 24 34 31 21 25 162 27,00 13

10 Allan Knudsen AMK 17011 23 26 24 30 25 36 164 27,33 13
11 Trym Scharff BBK 11006 29 28 30 27 29 30 173 28,83 3
12 Karsten Jørgensen RMK 4031 30 25 31 41 31 39 197 32,83 16
13 Kenn Sturm Nielsen BBK 11016 41 38 31 36 38 30 214 35,67 11

Række C
Nr. Navn Klub Licens R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Sum Snit Diff.

1 Claus Jensen RIF 25077 24 32 25 25 27 23 156 26,00 9
2 Helen Norup AMK 17063 21 27 19 27 32 31 157 26,17 13
3 Jørgen Norup RIF 25004 32 33 26 26 23 26 166 27,67 10
4 Peder Jakobsen RIF 25005 24 36 32 28 20 29 169 28,17 16
5 Jytte Sørensen AMK 17008 30 34 25 34 27 28 178 29,67 9
6 Egon Toft RIF 25008 34 28 33 31 26 28 180 30,00 8
7 Franck Sørensen AMK 17009 32 33 29 32 36 36 198 33,00 7
8 Lars Jakobsen MCG 6004 37 27 37 35 36 42 214 35,67 15
9 Ulla Jørgensen RMK 4033 30 39 40 30 37 40 216 36,00 10



Resultater for hold
AMK 2 rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 rnd. 5 rnd. 6 Man.United rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 rnd. 5 rnd. 6
Kåre Thomsen 18 19 21 24 16 28 Jakob Petersen 20 22 22 22 23 25
Johnny Andersen 28 20 24 19 18 20 Alf Jakobsen 25 22 22 26 23 19
Stephanie Dallinger 22 23 21 24 25 17 John Hansen 22 18 23 22 21 20
Sum 68 62 66 67 59 65 Sum 67 62 67 70 67 64
Total 68 130 196 263 322 387 Total 67 129 196 266 333 397

AMK 1 rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 rnd. 5 rnd. 6 GBK rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 rnd. 5 rnd. 6
Allan Knudsen 23 26 24 30 25 36 Martin Lundell 22 20 20 28 20 20
Allan Schwab 22 18 15 17 22 23 Kenth Björk 24 22 23 28 24 20
Thomas Pedersen 20 20 24 22 22 23 Stig-Arne Westlund 27 22 22 31 30 22
Sum 65 64 63 69 69 82 Sum 73 64 65 87 74 62
Total 65 129 192 261 330 412 Total 73 137 202 289 363 425

MCG 1 rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 rnd. 5 rnd. 6 MCG 2 rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 rnd. 5 rnd. 6
Jannick Skov 22 21 26 26 26 28 Erik Meldgaard 31 20 21 23 23 21
Poul Frederiksen 34 18 21 32 22 27 Stefan Østergaard 23 24 28 29 26 18
Christian Maglemose 24 23 30 34 24 25 Lars Jakobsen 37 27 37 35 36 42
Sum 80 62 77 92 72 80 Sum 91 71 86 87 85 81
Total 80 142 219 311 383 463 Total 91 162 248 335 420 501



Samlet stilling efter indledende runder
Navn Klub Lic.nr. R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Sum Snit Diff.

1 Allan Schwab NAMK 8015 22 18 15 17 22 23 117 19,50 8
2 John Hansen MCG 6077 22 18 23 22 21 20 126 21,00 5
3 Kåre Thomsen AMK 17024 18 19 21 24 16 28 126 21,00 12
4 Bjarne Hansen RMK 4043 22 22 22 19 23 19 127 21,17 4
5 Johnny Andersen AMK 17045 28 20 24 19 18 20 129 21,50 10
6 Martin Lundell GBGK 22 20 20 28 20 20 130 21,67 8
7 Thomas W. Pedersen AMK 17056 20 20 24 22 22 23 131 21,83 4
8 Stephanie Dallinger AMK 17010 22 23 21 24 25 17 132 22,00 8
9 Jakob Petersen MCG 6009 20 22 22 22 23 25 134 22,33 5

10 Alf Jakobsen MCG 6006 25 22 22 26 23 19 137 22,83 7
11 Erik Meldgaard RMK 4001 31 20 21 23 23 21 139 23,17 11
12 Kenth Björk GBGK - 24 22 23 28 24 20 141 23,50 8
13 Poul Jørgensen AMK 17012 18 23 25 19 25 32 142 23,67 14
14 Stefan Østergaard MCG 6020 23 24 28 29 26 18 148 24,67 11
15 Jannick Skov MCG 6052 22 21 26 26 26 28 149 24,83 7
16 Rasmus Arentoft AMK 17031 31 26 24 24 23 22 150 25,00 9
17 Lennart Jonsson TUVE - 26 23 24 30 23 27 153 25,50 7
18 Stig-Arne Westlund GBGK - 27 22 22 31 30 22 154 25,67 9
19 Poul Frederiksen MCG 6027 34 18 21 32 22 27 154 25,67 16
20 Leif Bæk RMK 4040 28 24 23 26 27 27 155 25,83 5
21 Claus Jensen RIF 25077 24 32 25 25 27 23 156 26,00 9
22 Helen Norup AMK 17063 21 27 19 27 32 31 157 26,17 13
23 Christian Maglemose MCG 6023 24 23 30 34 24 25 160 26,67 11
24 Per Dideriksen RMK 4042 27 24 34 31 21 25 162 27,00 13
25 Allan Knudsen AMK 17011 23 26 24 30 25 36 164 27,33 13
26 Jørgen Norup RIF 25004 32 33 26 26 23 26 166 27,67 10
27 Peder Jakobsen RIF 25005 24 36 32 28 20 29 169 28,17 16
28 Trym Scharff BBK 11006 29 28 30 27 29 30 173 28,83 3
29 Jytte Sørensen AMK 17008 30 34 25 34 27 28 178 29,67 9
30 Egon Toft RIF 25008 34 28 33 31 26 28 180 30,00 8
31 Franck Sørensen AMK 17009 32 33 29 32 36 28 190 31,67 8
32 Carsten Berg SIF 18003 30 34 36 30 37 29 196 32,67 8
33 Karsten Jørgensen RMK 4031 30 25 31 41 31 39 197 32,83 16
34 Kenn Sturm Nielsen BBK 11016 41 38 31 36 38 30 214 35,67 11
35 Lars Jakobsen MCG 6004 37 27 37 35 36 42 214 35,67 15
36 Ulla Jørgensen RMK 4033 30 39 40 30 37 40 216 36,00 10



SUPER CUP
Allan Schwab 22
Per Dideriksen 33 Allan Schwab 20

Kenth Björk 21
Kenth Björk 26
Poul Jørgensen 33 Allan Schwab 17

Martin Lundell 18
Martin Lundell 17
Poul Frederiksen 30 Martin Lundell 19

Rasmus Arentoft 23
Jakob Petersen 31
Rasmus Arentoft 26

John Hansen 23
Christian Maglemose 27 John Hansen 18

Erik Meldgaard 19
Erik Meldgaard 22 Johnny Andersen 22 1
Stefan Østergaard 33 John Hansen 24 Alf Jakobsen 22 2

Johnny Andersen 16 Allan Schwab 24 3
Stephanie Dallinger 24
Lennart Johnsson 28 Stephanie Dallinger 22

Johnny Andersen 20
Johnny Andersen 21
Leif Bæk 30

Kåre Thomsen 23
Helen Norup 28 Kåre Thomsen 20

Alf Jakobsen 20
Alf Jakobsen 20
Jannick Skov 26 Alf Jakobsen 25

Bjarne Hansen 30
Thomas Pedersen 28
Stig A. Westlund 23 Stig A. Westlund 28

Bjarne Hansen 19
Bjarne Hansen 22
Claus Jensen 24
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